
Project Audit

Project Notice Audit

Basic Information

Status History

Document History

Original Project

Addendum No. 1

Created by: Brandi Watson

Created on: 02/16/2024 01:42 PM CST

Project: 24-021 - 2024 Orland Hills West Road and Ditch Reconstruction

Title 2024 Orland Hills West Road and Ditch Reconstruction

Project Number 24-021

Reference Number 0000339962

Project Type RFP - Request for Proposal
(Formal)

Issuing Organization Village of Orland Park

Owner Organization

Status Closed

Contact Information

Michelle Heslin

mheslin@orlandpark.org

Solicitation Status Modified by Date

Draft Samantha Cooper 01/17/2024 04:57 PM CST

Waiting for Publication Brandi Watson 01/19/2024 10:21 AM CST

Publication 01/22/2024 08:07 AM CST

Addendum No.  1 Kevin Wachtel 01/30/2024 11:38 AM CST

Closed Samantha Cooper 02/16/2024 11:00 AM CST

Bid Unlocked Brandi Watson 02/16/2024 11:09 AM CST

Document Size Uploaded Date Language

  RFP 24-021 - 2024 Orland Hills West Road and Ditch
Reconstruction [pdf]

211 Kb 01/17/2024 04:56 PM CST English

  RFP 24-021 - Exhibit A - Project Plan Set [pdf] 18 Mb 01/17/2024 04:56 PM CST English

  RFP 24-021 - Exhibit B - Project Specifications and Special
Provisions [pdf]

754 Kb 01/17/2024 04:56 PM CST English

  RFP 24-021 - Insurance Requirements Form [pdf] 573 Kb 01/17/2024 04:56 PM CST English

  RFP 24-021 - Required Submission Documents [pdf] 104 Kb 01/17/2024 04:56 PM CST English

  RFP 24-021 - Scope of Work [pdf] 67 Kb 01/17/2024 04:56 PM CST English

  RFP 24-021- Terms_Conditions_Sample Agreement [pdf] 447 Kb 01/17/2024 04:56 PM CST English

  RFP 24-021 - Exhibit C - Construction Standards and Orland P [pdf] 2 Mb 01/19/2024 10:09 AM CST English

  RFP 24-021 - Unit Price Sheet [xls] 59 Kb 01/19/2024 10:09 AM CST English

24-021 - 2024 Orland Hills West Road and Ditch Reconstru... - Addendum No: 1 (Published)

02/16/2024 01:42 PM CST Page 1 of 13



Document Size Uploaded Date Language

  RFP 24-021 - Unit Price Sheet (updated 1.29.24).xls [xls] 84 Kb 01/30/2024 11:35 AM CST English

  Q&A Document 1.pdf [pdf] 2 Kb 01/30/2024 11:36 AM CST English

24-021 - 2024 Orland Hills West Road and Ditch Reconstru... - Addendum No: 1 (Published)

02/16/2024 01:43 PM CST Page 2 of 13



Project Supplier Audit - All Suppliers

Notification to unspecified suppliers

Courtesy email No. 1

Suppliers

Email Sent By Date Sent Opened

bethg@k-five.net 01/22/2024 08:09 AM CST

carolg@trineconstruction.com 01/22/2024 08:09 AM CST 01/22/2024 08:30 AM CST

cooper.samantha.t@gmail.com 01/22/2024 08:09 AM CST 01/22/2024 08:37 AM CST

cooper.samantha.t@gmail.com 01/22/2024 08:09 AM CST 01/22/2024 08:37 AM CST

e.rhoda@dconstruction.com 01/22/2024 08:09 AM CST 01/22/2024 09:15 AM CST

estimating@k-five.net 01/22/2024 08:09 AM CST 01/22/2024 08:11 AM CST

estimating@ptferro.com 01/22/2024 08:09 AM CST 01/22/2024 08:38 AM CST

gschumal@austin-tyler.com 01/22/2024 08:09 AM CST 01/22/2024 08:20 AM CST

jkolmodin@gallagherasphalt.com 01/22/2024 08:09 AM CST 01/22/2024 08:20 AM CST

nd@mjasphaltpaving.com 01/22/2024 08:09 AM CST 01/22/2024 08:39 AM CST

rasheppard@lindahlbros.com 01/22/2024 08:09 AM CST

t.hansen@dconstruction.com 01/22/2024 08:09 AM CST

tmungovan@gallagherasphalt.com 01/22/2024 08:09 AM CST 01/22/2024 09:21 AM CST

tmungovan@gallagherasphalt.com 01/22/2024 08:09 AM CST 01/22/2024 09:21 AM CST

Organization Name Org. Number Main Contact Opportunity
Matched

Document
Download

Bid Submitted Bid Submission
Type

04/25/2019 2498777 Robert Opsenica Yes None No

360 estimating services llc 1876409 Nazeef Qureshi Yes None No

47 Parallel Inc. 2585310 Procurement
Services

Yes None No

Abbey Paving Co., Inc. 1787988 Owen Smith Yes None No

ABE Networks Inc 2573804 Shaun Worrell Yes None No

Accu-Paving 2512003 James A Mertes Yes None No

Ace Pipe Cleaning Inc. 87868 Steve Hontz Yes None No

Acqua Contractors Corp 2553190 Alexander Rendina Yes Partial (1/11) No

Acqua Contractors Corp. 2517901 Alex Rendina Yes None No

Action 1 construction, Inc. 2465804 bogdan B.L Lorenz Yes None No

ADA Solutions 1951892 John Stieby Yes None No

ADS Environmental
Services

2557335 Bob Uzelac Yes None No

Advanced Construction
Services INC

2487509 Rick Mitchell Yes None No

Advanced Drainage
Systems

2509012 Ben Bulkley Yes None No

Advanced Rehabilitation
Technology

1195291 Dustin Schlachter Yes None No

24-021 - 2024 Orland Hills West Road and Ditch Reconstru... - Addendum No: 1 (Published)

02/16/2024 01:43 PM CST Page 3 of 13



Organization Name Org. Number Main Contact Opportunity
Matched

Document
Download

Bid Submitted Bid Submission
Type

AECOM 87535 Mary Thompson Yes None No

Aecon Utilities (US) Limited 2502080 Shannon Smith Yes None No

AFE Construction 2462520 Betsy Thomas Yes None No

AGPD Paving LLC dba
Cardi Asphalt

2419127 Patrick Dillon Yes None No

Aldo Enterprises Inc. 2538403 Roman Mudry Yes None No

Alfred Benesch & Company 557787 Amy Larkins Yes None No

Alliance Contractors, Inc 627393 Scott Marquart Yes None No

Alliance Contractors, Inc 872406 Scott Marquart Yes None No

Alvarez, Inc. 1071666 Christina Alvarez Yes None No

American Construction &
Estimating Services, LLC

2566258 Matt McCausland Yes None No

American Facilities
Professionals

2547481 Nanea Marcial Yes None No

American Timber and Steel
Co., Inc.

88583 Steve Adelman Yes None No

Ameritech Slope
Constructors, Inc.

2549300 Todd Reccord Yes None No

AMES Engineering, Inc. 1196870 Joseph Regis Yes None No

Anglin Civil 559183 Pat Castelli Yes None No

Anthem Excavation &
Demolition, Inc.

2422847 Dan Bos Yes None No

Applied Research
Associates, Inc.

868044 Jennifer Mitchaner Yes None No

Armor D2 2536962 Tammie Rice Yes None No

Atlantic Engineering Group 1150229 Kara Hartman Yes None No

Austin Tyler Construction
Inc.

866527 Tom Pelsi No Partial (9/11) No

Ayyeka Inc 2173851 Aryeh Canter Yes None No

B & M Excavating
Company, LLC

1975615 Christine Webb Yes None No

B B Solutions 2577428 Jac Gut Yes None No

Barnard Construction 24199 Kelly Pavlik Yes None No

Bartlett Tree Experts 24116 Greg Carbone Yes None No

Baxter & Woodman, Inc. 867900 Joanna MacCallum Yes Partial (3/11) No

Baxter & Woodman, Inc. 868236 Dennis Dabros Yes None No

Benchmark Construction 1725773 Dominick Fiordirosa Yes None No

Benchmark Construction 2377692 ron burton Yes None No

Berger Excavating 1980698 Kyle Berger Yes None No

Beverly Environmental LLC 909715 Alex Straughn Yes None No

Birddog Consulting 1029827 David Martin Yes None No

Blue River Environmental
and Restoration, Inc

2457012 Michelle Bova Yes None No

Blyncsy, Inc. 481165 Dallin Starr Yes None No

24-021 - 2024 Orland Hills West Road and Ditch Reconstru... - Addendum No: 1 (Published)

02/16/2024 01:43 PM CST Page 4 of 13



Organization Name Org. Number Main Contact Opportunity
Matched

Document
Download

Bid Submitted Bid Submission
Type

Bolder Contractors, Inc. 1005248 Doug Abbey Yes None No

bolt 2539731 Hannah Scott Yes None No

BP Construction and
Remodelers Inc

2445764 Bogdan Plamitzer Yes None No

Brandt Excavating Inc 2619249 Meghan Fehr Yes None No

Bridge Brothers 849467 Aaron Gentilucci Yes None No

Brierley Associates 89759 Steve Vinci Yes None No

Briggs Paving 2611254 Tate Briggs Yes None No

Brothers Asphalt Paving,
Inc.

2512985 Natalia Colella Yes None No

Builders Paving, LLC 2023221 Steven Salinas Yes None No

Bureau Veritas 888867 Christina Macdonald Yes None No

Byrne & Jones Construction 2517008 Carl Rouse Yes None No

C. Rallo Contracting 2533254 Tracey Baysinger Yes None No

C.E. Gleeson Constructors,
Inc.

900271 Dan Edick Yes None No

Campos EPC LLC 1689256 Randy Ray Yes None No

Capo Projects Group 1321453 Greg McFarlane Yes None No

Carlson Environmental
Consultants, PC

1508203 Brent Ross Yes None No

Casey Constructors 2601683 Taylor White Yes None No

CCCI 2506909 Thomas Andrews Yes None No

CCI Systems, Inc. 2499812 Rebecca Denman Yes None No

Centerline Energy
Construction

1782512 Tyler Walters Yes None No

Central Lawn Sprinklers Inc 1116245 John Castanoli Yes None No

Chase Enterprises 209887 Allen Chase Yes None No

Chicagoland 1602836 Bo Kim No Partial (10/11) No

City Wide Facility Solutions 2617683 Marissa Piorun Yes Partial (3/11) No

Civiltech Engineering, Inc. 1467146 Stephanie Moran No Complete No

Clean Harbors 2379224 Mark Norris Yes None No

Coast To Coast Services
LLC

2620150 Richard Long Yes None No

Concord Excavating
Enterprises, Inc.

2379321 Chloe Button Yes None No

CONIN CONTRACTOR
SERVICES, INC

942286 JOSE L AGUILAR Yes None No

Construction Journal 625233 Construction Journal No Complete No

Copenhaver Construction,
Inc.

2484800 Rosie Simarano Yes None No

Corrective Asphalt
Materials, LLC

2385616 Carol Perkins Yes None No

Cotter Consulting, Inc. 1746283 Clinton Snider Yes None No

Critical Pipeline Repair LLP 2581430 Christian Smith Yes None No

24-021 - 2024 Orland Hills West Road and Ditch Reconstru... - Addendum No: 1 (Published)

02/16/2024 01:43 PM CST Page 5 of 13



Organization Name Org. Number Main Contact Opportunity
Matched

Document
Download

Bid Submitted Bid Submission
Type

Crowne Industries, Ltd 1203948 Angela Sargent Yes None No

CTC  (Custom Tree Care,
Inc.)

89988 Greg Gathers Yes None No

Curran Contracting 2382902 Tom Kott Yes None No

Curran Contracting
Company

1566246 Kim Bolanowski Yes None No

D Construction 919537 Gina Lang Yes Complete No

DalyWorks LLC 2517699 Claudia Thies Yes None No

DataBid 1693291 Kristan Nalley Yes Partial (1/11) No

DAV-COM Electric 870142 Dave Schmidt Yes None No

Davis Concrete
Construction Company

911331 Chaz Davis Yes Partial (9/11) No

Denali Corp. 2620310 Scott Hunt Yes None No

DiMeo Bros Inc 2394122 John DiMeo Yes None No

DNET Investment Corp 2578411 Elvis Townsend Yes None No

Do Right Rooter Drain
Specialists

2569255 John Cooper Yes None No

Dragados USA Inc 2503796 Sandra Tique Yes None No

DRC Emergency Services,
LLC

84438 Jolie Bonvillian Yes None No

Drill Tech Drilling & Shoring
Inc

2516617 Chyenne Creson Yes None No

Duke's Root Control, Inc. 1741091 Valerie Kielp Yes None No

EarthWerks Land
Improvment & Development
Corporation

942185 lora davies Yes Partial (7/11) No

Edwards Realty Company 879607 Ramzi Hassan Yes None No

Electric Conduit 1656875 Kevin Flynn Yes None No

Electric Conduit
Construction

2032259 Kris Tyler Yes None No

EmerGia Inc 2516681 Dominic Fiordirosa No Partial (5/11) No

ENDURO Technical
Services of North America,
Inc.

2343039 John Cupp Yes None No

Enlight Contracting, LLC 2436906 Deepi Ahuja Yes None No

Entram 97583 Teresa Sweet Yes None No

ePlan 388401 ePlan Reporter No Complete No

Epstein 1276176 Trish Taylor Yes None No

Essential Constructs 2486867 Robert Warholic Yes None No

Everlast Blacktop 2483962 DON SODERQUIST Yes None No

EXP 859571 Amy Frankowski Yes None No

Fer-Pal Construction USA
LLC

495584 Frank Garcea Yes None No

Five Star Energy Services,
LLC

2375022 Eric Mazoch Yes None No

24-021 - 2024 Orland Hills West Road and Ditch Reconstru... - Addendum No: 1 (Published)

02/16/2024 01:43 PM CST Page 6 of 13



Organization Name Org. Number Main Contact Opportunity
Matched

Document
Download

Bid Submitted Bid Submission
Type

Florida Surety Bonds, Inc. 2592791 Beth Karoly Yes None No

Fox Excavating, Inc. 2213035 Michael Schuckert Yes None No

Freelance Contracting 2574465 Gabriel Parks Yes None No

G3 Construction Group 1880778 Kristy Dalby Yes None No

Gallagher Asphalt
Corporation

2447315 Jeffrey L Kolmodin No Partial (9/11) No

GCABA 2541186 Federico Sabbatini Yes None No

GEI Consultants, Inc. 87547 Sylvia Schroeder Yes None No

Gerardi Sewer & Water Co 2395482 James Gerardi Yes None No

GIVSCO Construction
Company

2470911 Project Estimator Yes None No

Gold Wave, Inc. 1912050 Brian Voss Yes None No

Granite Construction Co. 2574680 Keith Martin Yes None No

Greeley and Hansen 560416 Sahr Sweiss Yes None No

Greenwald Inc 1519129 Michael Greenwald Yes None No

GSG Consultants, Inc. 2489036 Ala Sassila Yes None No

Guardian Asphalt Protection
and Maintenance, Co

2417063 Kristin Lane Yes None No

H & S MECHANICAL, INC. 1323171 Shaun Howard Yes None No

H&H Electric Co. 2013637 Paul Hallahan Yes Partial (1/11) No

H. Linden & Sons Sewer
and Water

1968749 Steve Linden Yes None No

HammerHead Trenchless 1651441 Mara Nugent Yes None No

Hard Rock Concrete
Cutters, Inc.

2317345 Lisa Crilly Yes None No

Hasse Construction 2498113 Billy Hasse Yes None No

Heather Perrell 1677958 Heather Perrell Yes None No

Heneghan Construction
Services

1578865 David Eagleton Yes None No

Herzog Solutions 2594221 Corey Thomas Yes None No

High Country Conservation,
LLC

1521403 Joshua Thomas Yes None No

High Country Fence, LLC 97335 DeAnna Power Yes None No

High Desert Underground,
Inc.

2501021 Blane Sandwick Yes None No

Hoerr Construction, Inc. 1184489 David Steffen Yes Partial (1/11) No

Hoerr Construction, Inc. 1151216 Mike Kaisner Yes None No

Holtger Bros., Inc 2580639 Jil Van Lanen Yes None No

IDG Architects 1342391 Aaron Gunn Yes None No

IHC Construction
Companies LLC

2091263 Maria V Granados Yes None No

Illinois Civil Contractors,
Inc.

2425697 Sally Lowe Yes None No

24-021 - 2024 Orland Hills West Road and Ditch Reconstru... - Addendum No: 1 (Published)

02/16/2024 01:43 PM CST Page 7 of 13



Organization Name Org. Number Main Contact Opportunity
Matched

Document
Download

Bid Submitted Bid Submission
Type

Illinois Civil Contractors,
Inc.

1240180 Sally Lowe Yes None No

Indiana, Illinois, Iowa
Foundation for Fair
Contracting

2137352 Steff Perez Yes None No

Industria Inc 2542786 Muhammad Khan Yes None No

Infinity Solutions
Excavating, Inc.

2537421 levi boller Yes None No

Infrastructure Engineering,
Inc.

1163961 Siobhan Sutton Yes None No

Inliner Solutions, LLC 965671 Sara Grogan Yes None No

Innovative Pipeline Systems 2464871 Tracey Kennedy Yes None No

Insituform Technologies
USA LLC

602368 Ken Quillen Yes None No

Integral Construction Inc. 872737 Christopher Osinski Yes None No

Interface Construction
Corporation

2591890 Jerry Mosher Yes None No

IronHustler Excavating Inc. 2519596 Val Potendyk Yes None No

J A JOHNSON PAVING
COMPANY INC

2498928 Edward Ruff Yes None No

J. Congdon Sewer Service,
Inc.

2619614 Gina Ferrazzuolo Yes None No

J. Ranck Electric, Inc. 558119 Adam Ranck Yes None No

James W. Fowler Co.
General Contractors

795991 John B Fowler Yes None No

JAShroyer Group LLC 2536351 Judith A Shroyer Yes None No

Jay Dee Contractors, Inc. 98170 Daniel Hejka Yes None No

JJR Trucking LLC 2528643 James Dooley Yes None No

Job Site Services, Inc. 558575 Bob Parsons Yes None No

John Burns Construction
Co. LLC

937240 Leslie Marinez Yes None No

John Keno & Construction
Inc

2366443 Riley Barron Yes None No

Joseph J. Henderson &
Son, Inc.

942236 David Henderson Yes None No

JS Riemer, Inc. 868128 Lisa Goertz Yes None No

JSD Professional Services 1316239 Lori Vierow Yes None No

Judlau Contracting, Inc. 2382800 Dalin Smith Yes Partial (1/11) No

K-Five Construction Corp. 2256198 Joe Bodzioch Yes Complete No

Kantex Industries, Inc. 2347451 Kelly Shipstad Yes None No

Kaplan Paving, LLC. 2115915 Graham Dirsmith Yes None No

KCI Technologies 1872944 Thomas Murphy Yes None No

Keller 1516079 Gunni Nixon Yes None No

Keniry Advisory Services 2308536 David Keniry Yes None No

KIM Construction Company
Inc.

557184 Kim Vallow Yes None No

24-021 - 2024 Orland Hills West Road and Ditch Reconstru... - Addendum No: 1 (Published)

02/16/2024 01:43 PM CST Page 8 of 13



Organization Name Org. Number Main Contact Opportunity
Matched

Document
Download

Bid Submitted Bid Submission
Type

krumholz brothers
landscaping

1562340 rich krumholz Yes None No

Lake County Grading
Company, LLC

1998998 Dave Meservey Yes None No

Lakes & Rivers Contracting,
Inc.

2531729 Mark Lustig Yes None No

Land Mark Interiors 2597283 Charles Coyle Yes None No

LeCom, LLC 2458906 Anita Young Yes None No

Legacy Corporation 2620264 Blake Enloe Yes None No

Lenny Hoffman Excavating
Inc

2385664 Mark R Warnecke Yes None No

Liberty Electric Line
Builders LLC

2589152 Josh Andrews Yes None No

Lindahl Brothers, Inc. 865214 Rick Sheppard Yes Complete No

Longbow Logistics LLC 2450370 Kenneth Allred Yes None No

Louder Enterprises, Inc. 868060 Brian Louder Yes None No

Loving Development 1434435 Charles Loving Yes None No

LUC Group, LLC 1584747 Tommy Hartford Yes None No

M & J Asphalt Paving
Company, Inc.

866123 Michael Denault Yes Complete Yes Electronic

M&J Underground Inc. 2033830 Aaron Noonan Yes Complete Yes Electronic

Magnum Infrastructure 2539567 MI Sales Yes None No

Maneval Construction 1648204 Bradley Manko No Partial (1/11) No

Marcus Construction 2603615 Brent Lake Yes None No

Martam Construction 1970336 Craig Mandel Yes None No

Martam Construction, Inc. 2411974 Robert Kutrovatz Yes None No

Martin & Company
Excavating

2546081 Gerald Martin Yes None No

Matthew Paving, Inc 1226752 Edward Bulow Yes None No

Maxwell Products, Inc. 88783 Nicole Maxwell Yes None No

McClanahan Painting, Inc. 1164541 Jeff E McClanahan Yes None No

McConnell & Associates 2516293 Greg Lucas Yes None No

MCGILL CONSTRUCTION
CO

1049893 DWAYNE MCGILL No Partial (1/11) No

McKee Utility Contractors,
Inc.

2612366 Jason Lundry Yes None No

Mears Group, Inc. 2155641 Melonie Jackson Yes None No

Merit Construction INC 2536526 Jayson Herrick Yes None No

Merit Construction, Inc. 2558231 Kent Grigsby Yes None No

Mersino Dewatering, Inc. 556226 Joseph Cherluck Yes None No

Meylan Enterprises, Inc. 2502327 Chris Earl Yes None No

Michels 1144529 Paige Rothrock Yes None No

Michels Trenchless, Inc. 980517 Jamie Lang Yes None No

24-021 - 2024 Orland Hills West Road and Ditch Reconstru... - Addendum No: 1 (Published)

02/16/2024 01:43 PM CST Page 9 of 13



Organization Name Org. Number Main Contact Opportunity
Matched

Document
Download

Bid Submitted Bid Submission
Type

Microsurfacing Contractors,
LLC

1289753 Caitlin Kalicak Yes None No

Mid American Group 563748 Frank Kuderik Yes None No

Mid City Corporation 1411355 Thomas Zoulek Yes None No

Midco Diving and Marine 1303446 Greg Lakey Yes None No

Midwest Excavators 2505948 Ryan Vandermast Yes Partial (1/11) No

Midwest Tree Service 1120379 James Meyers Yes None No

Midwest Utility Group LLC 2562000 Angel Navarro Yes None No

Miller & Son Construction
Co

2578273 Jeff Miller Yes None No

Miller Trucking &
Excavating

2525872 April Luchsinger Yes None No

Miller Trucking &
Excavating Company

1756350 April Kaiser Yes None No

Misfits Construction
Company

871945 John Thomas No Partial (2/11) No

Mobile Dredging & Video
Pipe, Inc.

961703 Alex E Dick Yes None No

Moyer Associates Inc. 1365693 Fred Moyer Yes None No

MRRW Construction 2462457 Michael Russ Yes None No

Murphy Construction
Services, LLC

2196639 John T Vickery Yes None No

MyPro Home Serivices LLC 1869313 John Kepple Yes None No

N-TRAK Group, LLC 2569024 Danielle Schlichting Yes None No

National Gunite 616497 Shane Snyder Yes None No

NCH CORPORATION
Certified Labs &
ChemsearchFE

202385 Toni Boyd Yes None No

North America Procurement
Council, Inc. PBC

2052068 Tim Loncarich No Partial (10/11) No

Northeast Michigan APEX
Accelerator

558929 Tamara Moore Yes None No

Northern Illinois Service Co. 2548306 Brian Amling Yes None No

Northern Illinois Service Co. 2548627 Brian Amling Yes None No

O'Shea Builders 2615229 Tara Cox Yes None No

oak lawn blacktop paving 2512553 Craig marchbank Yes None No

OB Traffic 1261332 Bill Katzenbach Yes None No

Olympus Painting
Contractors Inc

1624378 Lisa Moran Yes None No

Omni Commercial Group 2593895 Michael Guerrieri Yes None No

ORANGE CRUSH, LLC. 867848 Daniel Ahern Yes Complete No

P.T. Ferro Construction Co. 870989 Matt Marketti Yes Complete No

Paint BidTracker 1264501 Katelyn Antolik-
Nowak

Yes None No

24-021 - 2024 Orland Hills West Road and Ditch Reconstru... - Addendum No: 1 (Published)

02/16/2024 01:43 PM CST Page 10 of 13



Organization Name Org. Number Main Contact Opportunity
Matched

Document
Download

Bid Submitted Bid Submission
Type

PAR Western Line
Contractors, LLC dba
QUES

858059 Carsyn Koob Yes None No

Paramount Utility &
Excavating

2465949 Jordan Cruz No Partial (1/11) No

Pathway Accessibility
Solutions, Inc.

2321300 Eric Sinagra Yes None No

patriot pavement
maintenance

103283 matt sollars Yes None No

Paul Bunyon Tree Care,
Inc.

2504995 Beth Boehm Yes None No

Pavement Solutions, Inc. 2398434 Chris Oakes Yes None No

Pelka Brothers Contracting
LLC

2511633 Bill Pelka Yes None No

Peoria Metro Construction
Inc.

1287573 Tom Meischner Yes None No

PEORIA METRO
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

1248133 JOHN SCHMIDT Yes None No

perino bros inc 2022409 j perino Yes None No

PHOENIX CORPORATION
OF THE QUAD CITIES

2600704 Michelle DeCap Yes None No

Pipehorn 2575489 Grant Black Yes None No

PJ Hoerr, Inc. 2529952 Greg Bachler Yes None No

Precision Concrete Cutting 560671 Mark Bonkowski Yes None No

Preferred Bonding &
Insurance Services

2490380 Peter Micciche Yes None No

Process Controls &
Instrumentation

556713 Barry Clay Yes None No

ProTack LLC 2632522 Nick Blickensderfer No Partial (1/11) No

Protea ENG LLC 2466104 Paige Foster Yes None No

ProVantage Paving Inc. 2488333 Steve Case Yes None No

R.A. Cullinan & Son, a Div
of UCM, Inc.

2599307 TOM WALL Yes None No

RAM Construction Services
of Michigan, Inc.

1622938 Nicole Curtis Yes None No

Reconn 2514041 Matthew David Yes None No

Red Wolf Reliability 2611567 Jason Yi Yes None No

Renaissance Maintenance 2597223 Ryan Caragher Yes None No

Renascent Demolition 2282181 Matthew Fuller Yes None No

RH Borden and Company 2393434 Jonathan Borden Yes None No

River CIty Demolition 2426985 Josh Runyon Yes None No

Rivmar Corporation 2529774 Amanda Lopez Yes None No

RJN Group 2094851 Marissa Villafuerte Yes None No

Rock Supremacy LLC 2338355 Garrett Layne Yes None No

RocTek Inc 2120342 Neal Stanton Yes None No

Rogers Consulting 1184653 Patrick Rogers Yes None No

24-021 - 2024 Orland Hills West Road and Ditch Reconstru... - Addendum No: 1 (Published)

02/16/2024 01:43 PM CST Page 11 of 13



Organization Name Org. Number Main Contact Opportunity
Matched

Document
Download

Bid Submitted Bid Submission
Type

RW Collins 2379722 Anthony DeMauro Yes None No

RWR Forestry LLC 2161262 James R Sanderson Yes None No

S. Shafer Excavating Inc. 2467444 Susan J Shafer Yes None No

S.F. Pauli Builders 2612131 Ronnie Manning Yes None No

SAERTEX multiCom 2525950 Troy Cubero Yes None No

Said Construction 199660 Mohammed Said Yes None No

SBC Waste Solutions 2618894 steven hanks Yes None No

Schaefer & Son Excavating 1326049 Gary W Schaefer Yes None No

Schwartz Construction
Group

1971974 Garrett Schwartz Yes None No

Season solutions INC 2506920 moctar MB Baba Yes None No

Shawnee Steel and
Welding Inc

177624 Joseph Bartak Yes None No

Silver Creek Landscape
Company

2451274 Kevin Krahmer Yes None No

SNC Construction,
Incorporated

1639675 Daniele Lahr Yes None No

SolarShift 1987507 Joshua Barrett Yes None No

Solutions By JAW, LLC 2300495 Adeela Whittaker Yes None No

Southern Alleghenies
Planning & Development
Commission

858776 James F Gerraughty Yes None No

SPE Utility Contractors 742562 Cheryl Cameron Yes None No

Spectrum Solutions, Inc. 1316502 Brian Saunders Yes None No

Speedee Repairs Inc. 2524493 Ulysses Bach Yes None No

Stark Excavating, Inc 2598685 Erin Mool Yes None No

Stark Excavating, Inc. 1163834 Erin Mool Yes None No

Steve Spiess Construction
Inc.

1960923 John Gladysz Yes Partial (9/11) No

Steve Spiess Construction
Inc.

1013971 John Gladysz Yes None No

strada construction 2509471 strada co Yes None No

Strahl LLC 2396937 Terry Peristerakis Yes None No

Suburban General
Construction

1575667 John Chase No Partial (9/11) No

Suburban Landscaping 869438 Jim Griffin Yes None No

Swallow Const. Corp. 2498902 Anthony Rendina Yes None No

T2 Utility Engineers 2045024 Anne Spurgeon Yes None No

Taplin Group, LLC 755957 David M Balogh Yes None No

Tazewell County Asphalt
Co. Inc

2412023 Brandon Fogler Yes None No

TCI Companies, Inc. 1325353 Andrew Lehman Yes None No

TEK Construction 2577022 Bev Pingsterhaus Yes None No

Tensar, A Division of CMC 92177 Tamera Flowers Yes None No

24-021 - 2024 Orland Hills West Road and Ditch Reconstru... - Addendum No: 1 (Published)

02/16/2024 01:43 PM CST Page 12 of 13



Organization Name Org. Number Main Contact Opportunity
Matched

Document
Download

Bid Submitted Bid Submission
Type

Thalle Construction Co, Inc 39776 Vincent Zannini Yes None No

The EZ Street Company 2296445 Hope Licor Yes None No

The Truesdell Corporation 1776701 Nancy Mackowiak Yes None No

Titan Environmental USA 2583563 Derek Huffman Yes None No

TMP Services, Inc. 2618875 Diana Spinelli Yes None No

Topgun Business LLC 2586661 Ryan L Rodriguez Yes None No

Total Venture dba Brothers
Hydrovac

2540751 Danielle Kauzlarich Yes None No

Trade Commission of the
Spanish Embassy in
Chicago

2529966 Ignacio Goicoa Yes None No

Trimble Viewpoint 2516156 Sam Schwartz Yes None No

trine construction corp 2502731 carol gregorich Yes None No

TRINE CONSTRUCTION
CORP.

2568699 Michael M Rendina Yes None No

TSP Services, Inc. 557967 Ronald Swan Yes None No

Unified Strategic
Resources, LLC

2393283 Christian Gibbs Yes None No

UNITED CONCRETE
PRODUCTS, INC.

1396679 Patty Norton Yes None No

UtiliSource, LLC 2535484 Denise Frank Yes None No

Utility Service Co., Inc. 963707 Cristyl Smith Yes None No

V3 Construction Group 868306 Mike Famiglietti Yes None No

V3 Construction Group, Ltd. 942223 Thomas A Foster Yes None No

Vellutini Corporation dba
Royal Electric Company

1611680 Randall Sondreal Yes None No

Verardo Construction LLC 2202263 Trey Verardo Yes None No

Vibrant Estimation 2586264 WASEEM AKRAM Yes None No

Village of Oak Lawn 2507420 William Meyer Yes None No

Visu-Sewer of Illinois 980160 Renee Orange Yes None No

Vixen Construction, Inc. 1992744 Ryan Bomstad Yes Partial (1/11) No

W.B. Olson Inc. 2527133 John Emser Yes None No

Walsh Construction 2593310 Dominique Dunham Yes None No

Walsh Construction
Company II, LLC

2464491 Arbra Shehi Yes None No

Winninger Excavating, Inc. 2616000 Jeff Young Yes Partial (2/11) No

Wm. Aupperle & Sons, Inc. 1166085 Bill Aupperle Yes None No

Wolfline Construction 2457994 Jeff Lawson Yes None No

WorkingBuildings 1137793 Terence Allen Yes None No

WPNT Construction, LLC 2579353 Larry Elton Tune Yes None No

York Utility Services 2599298 Michael Carney Yes None No

Zachry Construction
Corporation

1818530 Jason Sharpe Yes None No

24-021 - 2024 Orland Hills West Road and Ditch Reconstru... - Addendum No: 1 (Published)

02/16/2024 01:43 PM CST Page 13 of 13


	Project Audit
	Project Notice Audit
	Basic Information
	Status History
	Document History

	Project Supplier Audit - All Suppliers
	Notification to unspecified suppliers
	Courtesy email No. 1



